3714 Kinnear Place Saskatoon, Saskatchewan Canada S7P 0A6 Ph: (306) 373-5505 Fx: (306) 374-2245 www.startco.ca
SE-145 MANUAL
GROUND-FAULT GROUND-CHECK MONITOR
August 21, 2009
PRELIMINARY
R E S E T
V A L I D
T R I P

 SE-145 Ground-Fault Ground-Check Monitor  Preliminary
Pub. SE-145-M, August 21, 2009.
6.  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-145- -
Options:
Network Communications:
0 None
3 Ethernet
Power Supply:
0 120-240 Vac/110-250 Vdc
3 24-Vdc Battery Back-up
SE-TA12A ..... Termination Assembly
SE-CS10-2.5 .. Current Sensor, 64 mm (2.5”) Window
SE-CS10-4 ..... Current Sensor, 108 mm (4.2”) Window
SE-CS10-6 ..... Current Sensor, 160 mm (6.3”) Window
SE-CS10-8 ..... Current Sensor, 209 mm (8.2”) Window
SE-CS40-6 ..... Current Sensor, 160 mm (6.3”) Window
7.  WARRANTY
 The SE-145 Ground-Fault Ground-Check Monitor is
warranted to be free from defects in material and
workmanship for a period of five years from the date of